

City of Placerville
Storm Drain Replacement - Upper Broadway & Point View (CIP #42320)
Bid Tabulation
Bid Opening - 6/25/2026

Storm Drain Replacement - Upper Broadway & Point View (CIP #42320)				Low Bidder		Doug Veerkamp General Eng		Resource Development Company	
				C.E. Cox General Eng					
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2	Site Safety/Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00
3	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,740.00	\$1,740.00	\$19,400.00	\$19,400.00
4	Construction Area Sign	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5									
6	Pine Tree and Stump Removal	EA	4	\$2,175.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,550.00	\$14,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	Remove Abandoned Telephone Pedestal	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
8	Disassemble & Reassemble Wood Fence	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
9	48-inch Precast MH (STA 2+88)	EA	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$14,100.00	\$14,100.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
10	48-inch Precast MH (STA 5+92)	EA	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
11	Remove 24-inch SD Pipe	LF	420	\$20.00	\$8,400.00	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$90.00	\$37,800.00
12	Remove 30-inch SD Pipe	LF	122	\$22.00	\$2,684.00	\$63.00	\$7,686.00	\$165.00	\$20,130.00
13	Remove (E) DI, 12-inch Lateral, & Match (E) Landscaping	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,020.00
14	R&R 10-inch SD Pipe (MH STA 5+92)	LF	10	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$395.00	\$3,950.00	\$240.00	\$2,400.00
15	Concrete Collar (MH STA 2+88)	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
16	Place 24-inch SD Pipe (Unpaved)	LF	308	\$300.00	\$92,400.00	\$290.00	\$89,320.00	\$370.00	\$113,960.00
17	Place 24-inch SD Pipe (w/ T-cut)	LF	107	\$345.00	\$36,915.00	\$491.00	\$52,537.00	\$490.00	\$52,430.00
18	Place 30-inch SD Pipe (Unpaved)	LF	122	\$390.00	\$47,580.00	\$345.00	\$42,090.00	\$400.00	\$48,800.00
19	Connection to (E) Drain Inlet	EA	2	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,690.00	\$7,380.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
20	R&R Type 3 Curb	LF	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$186.00	\$3,720.00	\$340.00	\$6,800.00
21	R&R AC Dike	LF	61	\$145.00	\$8,845.00	\$38.00	\$2,318.00	\$300.00	\$18,300.00
22	Backfill & Compact Sinkhole	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,780.00	\$2,780.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
23	Re-set Irrigation Valve and Box to Grade	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24	R&R Landscape Drain	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
25	Landscape & Irrigation Restoration	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$64,900.00	\$64,900.00
26	2-inch Grind and Overlay	SF	1,396	\$7.50	\$10,470.00	\$13.00	\$18,148.00	\$30.00	\$41,880.00
27	Arrow Pavement Marking	SF	7	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$35.00	\$245.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00
				Total:	\$287,584.00	Total:	\$337,404.00	Total:	\$608,120.00

Note: Indicates an arithmetic correction from the submitted bid form